Race Date
July 08, 2017
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Name
Adam Rowe
Ed Masta
Jonathan Miller
Sandie Sweet
Justin Pular

Christopher Mrozowski

Samantha Ferrick
Norm Sweet
Julian Worden
Matt Ryan
Kamanashis Roy
Phil Belfiore
Julie Wilson
Caryn Ryan
Judy Rowe

Bob Juncho
Mike Markiewicz

Name

Peter Ryan
Sarah Sweet
Jacob Sank
Carson Estes
Leann Parmeter
Ryan Sweet
John Sank
Jason Seevers
Jen Humes
Ron Bennett
Evan Fritzke
Kyle Behnken
Paul Behnken
Paula Neff

Name

Rodney Daum
Bernard Daum
Joe Hudacky
Bill Heald
Steve Sensor

Faith & Knowledge Meet
Overall Finish List

City
Ripley NY

Erie PA

North East PA
North East PA
Erie PA

North East PA

North East PA
Erie PA
North East PA

Mckean PA
Erie PA

City

North East PA
Erie PA
North East PA
Ripley NY
North East PA
Erie PA
North East PA
North East PA

North East PA
North East PA
North East PA
North East PA

City
Tionesta PA
Tionesta PA

North East PA
Erie PA

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
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Open
Mst
40-49
Open
30-39
50-59
1-19
50-59
30-39
40-49
30-39
0-0
Mst
40-49
60-99
60-99
50-59

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
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1
1
2
1
1
3
2
1
1
3
4
1
2

Open
Open
1-11
1-11
Mst
15-19
1-11
15-19
40-49
Mst
15-19
1-11
50-59
40-49

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10k Run
21 36
46 55
43 40
35 51
42 39
17 54
10 13
33 55
40 30
23 46
45 33

3

37 51
22 41
41 60
14 70
16 53
5k Run
24 15
36 13
25 11
7 11
19 51
34 16
26 9
28 15
47 47
39 70
11 19
1 8
55

18 49

5k Walk
5 59
4 66
44 75
13 63
29 67

1

M

=< L

1

1
1
2
3

Open
Mst

60-99
60-99
60-99

Time
39:39.2
40:27.0
42:27.9
42:52.9
43:37.5
46:14.8
46:37.1
46:40.9
48:43.6
49:59.2
50:29.1
51:15.5
52:14.6
54:15.8
57:07.2
59:53.1

1:16:45.3

Time
22:55.1
25:04.6
25:14.7
26:59.8
27:06.3
27:15.0
29:43.3
31:34.7
35:47.2
35:59.3
38:42.6
39:55.4
39:56.2

1:17:50.7

Time
36:36.4
40:08.6
52:54.7

1:17:41.7
1:17:49.0

Pace Time Back
6:24/M
6:31/M 0:47.8
6:51/M 2:48.6
6:55/M
7:02/M 3:58.2
7:27IM 6:35.6
7:31/M 3:44.1
7:32/IM 7:01.6
7:51/M 5:50.6
8:04/M 10:19.9
8:09/M 10:49.8
8:16/M 11:36.3
8:25/M 9:21.6
8:45/M 11:22.8
9:13/M 14:14.2
9:40/M 20:13.8
12:23/M 37:06.1
Pace Time Back
7:24/M
8:05/M
8:08/M 2:19.6
8:42/M 4:04.7
8:45/M 2:01.7
8:47/M 4:19.8
9:35/M 6:48.1
10:11/M 8:39.6
11:33/M 10:42.6
11:36/M 13:04.1
12:29/M 15:47.5
12:53/M 17:00.3
12:53/M 17:01.1
25:06/M 52:46.0
Pace Time Back
11:48/M
12:57/M 3:32.2
17:04/M 16:18.3
25:04/M 41:05.3
25:06/M 41:12.6

07/08/2017 05:08:01



